
GOURMET TOASTIES

THE BURGER GRILL

£3.00

£5.00

ADD CHIPS FOR JUST £1.00

Cheeseburger / Chickenburger

Booler's Belly Buster

Double cheeseburger, bacon, fried

onions, served with chips

BOOLER'S
North Carbrain Road

Cumbernauld

THE HAWAIIAN MELT - Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

BBQ TEXAN - BBQ Chicken, Bacon Red Onion, & Cheese

NACHO LIBRE - Chicken, Salsa, Nachos Cheese & Jalepenos

CATCH OF THE DAY - Tuna Mayo, Red Onion & Cheese

TROPICAL THUNDER - Tuna Mayo, Red Onion & Tomato

PEPPA'S NIGHTMARE - Ham, Bacon, Pepparoni, Cheese &

BBQ Sauce

CHEEZY CHEEZY BANG BANG - Bangers, Beans & Cheese

THE HUCKLEBERRY - Spicy Cajun Chicken Mayo, Cheese &

Red Onion

All £3.95 

SOFT TORTILLA WRAPS

All £3.50 

A variety of fresh

fillings daily!



BOOLER'S FAVOURITES

£5.00

£4.00

£3.40

£5.00

£4.00

£3.20

Booler's Big Brekkie

Booler's Baby Brekkie

Double Egg and Chips            

Breaded Haddock, Salad & Chips

Fish Finger Butty & Chips   

Scrummy Scrambled Egg & Toast

£2.20

£2.40

£2.00

£2.40

£2.20

Homemade Lentil Soup + Roll

Bowl of Cheezy Chips

Bowl of Chips or Spicy Chips

Chips & Curry Sauce/Gravy

Roll ’n’Chips

DRINKS 

£1.00

£0.90

£1.20

£1.20

£1.40

£1.40

Selection of Cold Drinks

Tea/Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Bovril

ALL DAY BREAKFAST ROLLS

Bacon                       £2.20

Sausage                  £2.00

Link Sausage          £2.00

Black Pudding            £2.00

Egg                          £2.00

Tattie Scone           £1.80

** ANY DOUBLER £3.00**

T H E  F A M O U S  B O O L E R ' S  L U N C H

ONLY
£4.60

A Bowl of Homemade Soup

Your Choice of a Roll, Sandwich or Toastie 

Tea or Coffee

COLD ROLLS, SANDWICHES,TOASTIES

Rolls 
£2.50

Sandwiches / Toasties
£3.00

A variety of fresh
fillings daily!


