THE BURGER GRILL

ADD CHIPS FOR JUST £1.00	
Cheeseburger / Chickenburger	£3.00
Booler's Belly Buster	£5.00

Double cheeseburger, bacon, fried onions, served with chips

GOURMET TOASTIES All £3.50

THE HAWAIIAN MELT - Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

BBQ TEXAN - BBQ Chicken, Bacon Red Onion, & Cheese

NACHO LIBRE - Chicken, Salsa, Nachos Cheese & Jalepenos

CATCH OF THE DAY - Tuna Mayo, Red Onion & Cheese

TROPICAL THUNDER - Tuna Mayo, Red Onion & Tomato

PEPPA'S NIGHTMARE – Ham, Bacon, Pepparoni, Cheese & BBQ Sauce

CHEEZY CHEEZY BANG BANG - Bangers, Beans & Cheese

THE HUCKLEBERRY - Spicy Cajun Chicken Mayo, Cheese & Red Onion

BOOLER'S

North Carbrain Road Cumbernauld



SOFT TORTILLA WRAPS All £3.95

A variety of fresh

fillings daily!

BOOLER'S FAVOURITES

Booler's Big Brekkie	£5.00
Booler's Baby Brekkie	£4.00
Double Egg and Chips	£3.40
Breaded Haddock, Salad & Chips	£5.00
Fish Finger Butty & Chips	£4.00
Scrummy Scrambled Egg & Toast	£3.20

Homemade Lentil Soup + Roll	£2.20
Bowl of Cheezy Chips	£2.40
Bowl of Chips or Spicy Chips	£2.00
Chips & Curry Sauce/Gravy	£2.40
Roll 'n'Chips	£2.20

THE FAMOUS BOOLER'S LUNCH

ONLY £4.60

- A Bowl of Homemade Soup
- Your Choice of a Roll, Sandwich or Toastie
- Tea or Coffee

ALL DAY BREAKFAST ROLLS

Bacon	£2.20
Sausage	£2.00
Link Sausage	£2.00
Black Pudding	£2.00
Egg	£2.00
Tattie Scone	£1.80

** ANY DOUBLER £3.00**

DRINKS

Selection of Cold Drinks	£1.00
Tea/Coffee	£0.90
Cappuccino	£1.20
Latte	£1.20
Hot Chocolate	£1.40
Bovril	£1.40

COLD ROLLS, SANDWICHES, TOASTIES

Rolls £2.50

Sandwiches / Toasties £3.00

A variety of fresh fillings daily!